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Business Name Address City ST Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail

A. Morton Thomas and 
Associates, Inc.

10735 David Taylor Drive, 
Ste. 340 Charlotte NC 28262 Brett Canipe 704-595-9975 bcanipe@amtengineering.com

Alpha & Omega Group 4601 Lake Boone Trail, 
Ste. 3C Raleigh NC 27607 Ted L. Bartelt, PE 919-981-0310 

Ext. 101 tlbartelt@aogroup.com

Amec Foster Wheeler 
Environment & 
Infrastructure, Inc.

4021 Stirru8p Creek Drive, 
Ste. 100 Durham NC 27703 W. S. "Bill" Hood, PE, RLA, 

LEED AP 919-381-1386 bill.hood@amecfw.com

American Engineering 8008 Corporate Center 
Drive, Ste. 110 Charlotte NC 28226 A. Chris Johnson, PE 704-375-2438 cjohnson@american-ea.com

Blythe Development 
Company

1415 E. Westinghouse 
Blvd. Charlotte NC 28273 Travis E. Padgett, PE 828-980-2747 tpadgett@blythedevelopment.com

Bridgefarmer & 
Associates, Inc.

12801 N. Central Expy., 
Ste. 400 Dallas TX 75243 Lisa Mellers 972-231-8800 marketing.coordinator@bridgefarmer.com

Clark Nexsen 333 Fayetteville Street, 
Ste. 1000 Raleigh NC 27601 Tom Hildebrand 919-828-1876 thildebrand@clarknexsen.com

Crowder Construction 
Company 409 Brookshire Blvd. Charlotte NC 28216 George Ellis 704-348-1394 gellis@crowdercc.com

Dane Construction, Inc. 280 Mooresville Blvd. Mooresville NC 28115 Pete Weber 704-664-5042 pete@daneconstruction.com

Davis-Martin-Powell 6415 Old Plank Road High Point NC 27265 Randy McNeill, PE 336-886-4821 rmcneill@dmp--inc.com
Dellinger, Inc. 2631 Old Charlotte Hwy. Monroe NC 28110 Brandon Clontz 704-283-7551 bclontz@dellinger-inc.com
Fielder's Choice 
Enterprises, Inc. 1020 Linden Avenue Charlottesvill

e VA 22902 David Thornton 434-244-0250 
Ext. 429 dthornton@fce-digs.com

Finley Engineering 
Group 1589 Metropolitan Blvd. Tallahassee FL 32308-

3776 Ann Schiola, CPSM 850-300-7149 ann.schiola@finleyengineeringroup.com

Gannett-Fleming 2610 Wycliff Road, Ste. Raleigh NC 27607 Scott Boyles, PE 984-789-2255 sboyles@gfnet.com
GET Solutions, Inc. 204 Grayson Road Virginia VA 23462 Cindy Nash 757-408-3850 cnash@getsolutionsinc.com
HRI, Inc. dba HRI Bridge 
Company 2409 East Cherokee Street Blacksburg SC 29702 Ron Barger 864-936-3081 rbarger@hriinc.com

ICE of Carolinas, PLLC 4505 Falls of Neuse, Ste. 
110 Raleigh NC 27609 Peter Graf, PE 984-255-0411 peter.graf@ice-eng.com

ICE of Carolinas, PLLC 4505 Falls of Neuse, Ste. 
110 Raleigh NC 27609 Lynda Monroe 803-726-3162 lynda.monroe@ice-eng.com

James R. Vannoy & Sons 
Construction Co., Inc. 1608 US hwy 221 North Jefferson NC 28640 John Maloney 336-846-7191 

Ext. 4227 john.maloney@jrvannoy.com

Janssen & Spaans 
Engineering, Inc. 9120 Harrison Park Court Indianapolis IN 46216 Phil Kuntz 317-254-9686 pkuntz@jsengrcom
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KCI Associates of NC, 
PA

9711 Southern Pine Blvd., 
Ste. A Charlotte NC 28273 Merritt King 804-242-6611 merritt.king@kci.com

Lee Construction 
Company of the 
Carolinas, Inc.

633 Eagleton Downs Dr. Charlotte NC 28134 Brooks Peurifoy 704-588-5272 bpeurifoy@leecarolinas.com

Louis Berger 1001 Wade Avenue, Ste. 
400 Raleigh NC 27605 R. D. Odell, PE 919-866-4412 rodell@louisberger.com

Mattern & Craig, Inc. 12 Broad Street Asheville NC 28801 Dana J. Bolden, PE 828-254-2201 djbolden@matternandcraig.com
Mead & Hunt, Inc. 127 W. Hargett Street Raleigh NC 27601 Joel A. Lee, PE 919-714-8670 joel.lee@meadhunt.com

Moffatt & Nichol 1616 East Millbrook Rd., 
Ste. 160 Raleigh NC 27609 Tim Reid, PE 919-781-4626 

Ext. 12105 treid@moffattnichol.com

Mountain Creek 
Contractors, Inc. 205 East Central Avenue Catawba NC 28609 Russell Rockett 828-241-2047 rrockett@mtcreekinc.com

NHM Constructors, LLC 1121 Brevard Road Asheville NC 28806 Bill Newman 828-670-6652 
Ext. 304 bnewman@nhmconstructors.com

Onvia 509 Olive Way Seattle WA 98101 Jacqueline Sessa 206-373-9150 jsessa@onvia.com
Palmetto Infrastructure, 
Inc.

3620 Pe3lham Rd., PMB 
349 Greenville SC 29615 Greg Canniff 864-879-2166 

Ext. 2 gcanniff@palmettoii.com

Parrish and Partners, 
LLC

13850 Ballantyne 
Corporate Place, Ste. 500 Charlotte NC 28277 Chad Rogers, PE 980-819-0438 crogers@parrishandpartners.com

R. E.Burns & Sons Co., 
Inc. 274 Commerce Blvd. Statesville NC 28625 Kevin C. Burns 704-924-8646 kevin@reburns.com

RK&K 900 Ridgefield Dr., Ste. 
350 Raleigh NC 27609 Keith Skinner, PE 919-878-9560 kskinner@rkk.com

SEPI Engineering and 
Construction 1025 Wade Avenue Raleigh NC 27605 David Webb, PE, LEED AP 919-573-9948 dwebb@sepiengineering.com

SIMCO Technologies, 
Inc.

2666 boulduParc 
Technologique, Ste. 100

Quebec, 
Quebec G1P 
655

Can
ada Eric Ouellet 418-656-1003 eouellet@simcotechnologies.com

Siva Corrosion Services, 
Inc.

1313 Wilmington Pike, Ste. 
2B West Chester PA 19382 Dana Venugopalan 610-692-6551 dana@sivacorrosion.com

Smith-Rowe, LLC 639 Old US 52 South Mount Airy NC 27030 Frank Fulp 336-789-8221 
Ext. 1113 frank@smithrowe.com

Stewart Engineering 421 Fayetteville St., Ste. 
400 Raleigh NC 27601 Karen Inman 919-866-4723 kinman@stewartinc.com

STV Engineers, Inc. 900 West Trade Street, 
Ste. 715 Charlotte NC 28202-

1144 Heather Oakley 704-816-2532 heather.oakley@stvinc.com

 Summit Design and 
Engineering Services, 
PLLC

504 Meadowland Drive Hillsborough NC 27278 Tracy N. Parrott, PE 919-732-3883 tracy.parrott@summitde.net

T. A. Loving Company 400 Patetown Road Goldsboro NC 27530 Mark A. Perkins 919-734-8400 mperkins@taloving.com
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Terracon 2401 Brentwood Road, 
Ste. 107 Raleigh NC 27604 Andrew A. Nash, PE 919-436-2951 aanash@terracon.com

TGS Engineers 706 Hillsborough Street, 
Ste. 200 Raleigh NC 27603 Nancy Clemons 919-773-8887 

Ext. 111 nclemons@tgsengineers.com

THC, Inc. 1755 North Brown Road, 
Ste. 125 Lawrenceville GA 30043 Michael Moore 678-735-5192 mmoore@thcinc.net

The Tara Group, Inc. 2700 NC Hwy 72 West Lumberton NC 28360 Sophia Brixey 910-739-8199 taragroup8199@gmail.com

Timmons Group 1001 Boulders Parkway, 
Ste. 300 Richmond VA 23225 Greg Stephenson 804-200-6359 greg.stephenson@timmons.com

Timmons Group 1001 Boulders Parkway, 
Ste. 300 Richmond VA 23225 Jenn Miranowicz, CPSM 804-200-6534 jennifer.miranowicz@timmons.com

Vaughn & Melton 
Consulting Engineers

3509 Haworth Drive, Ste. 
100 Raleigh NC 27612 J. Victor Barbour, PE 919-977-9455 jvbarbour@vaughnmelton.com

VHB Engineering NC, PC 4000 Westchase Blvd., 
Ste. 530 Raleigh NC 27607 Tm Goins, PE 919-741-5572 tgoins@vhb.com

Water & Land Solutions 11030 Raven Ridge Rd., 
Ste. 119 Raleigh NC 27614 Adam V. McIntyre 919-614-5111 adam@waterlandsolutions.com

Wetherill Engineering 1223 Jones Franklin Road Raleigh NC 27606 Lonnie I. Brooks, PE 919-851-8077 lbrooks@wetherilleng.com

ZAPATA-LJB, PLLC 6302 Fairview Road, Ste. 
600 Charlotte NC 28208 Lori Jackson 704-358-8240 ljackson@zapatainc.com

ZAPATA-LJB, PLLC 1401 Averwsboro Road, 
Ste. 215 Garner NC 27529 Roberto Canales, PE 919-594-6735 rcanales@LJBinc.com
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